
Coaches:

Joel Bennett Windsor
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 25, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
283-310 W

@ Chenango
Valley

1:00
PM

4:00
PM

Chenango
Valley State
Park

L

Aug 29, 2022 Mon

Regular Season (Nick
Dinunzio Memorial Golf
Tournament at En-Joie Golf
Course)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Enjoie Golf
Course NL

Aug 30, 2022 Tue Regular Season Owego
Apalachin

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course L

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
252-239 L Norwich 11:00

AM
2:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course L

Sep 6, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
250-270 W

@
Susquehanna
Valley

3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Sep 8, 2022 Thu Regular Season Oneonta 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course L

Sep 15, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
249-232 L

@ Seton
Catholic
Central

4:00
PM

6:00
PM Traditions L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season Chenango
Forks

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course L

Sep 26, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
253-280 W

Susquehanna
Valley

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course L

Sep 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Norwich 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Canasawacta
Golf Course L

Oct 6, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Oneonta 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Oneonta
Country Club L
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